
Bidfood Empangeni

Trading Name Bidfood Empangeni

Reg No: 1964/002063/07 Vat No: 4560266209

Physical Address 1 Fifth Street, Kuleka, Empangeni, Natal, 3880

Postal Address P. O. Box 8290, Empangeni, 3910 

Website www.bidfood.co.za

Online Orders www.mybidfood.co.za

Contact Number 035 787 0536

Fax Number 035 787 0512

Operating Hours Monday to Friday 07h30 - 17h00

Branch Team:

General Manager Nick Yeats Nick.Yeats@bidfood.co.za

Financial Manager Alin Chambers Alin.Chambers@bidfood.co.za

Sales Manager Marlen Khotiah Marlen.Khotiah@bidfood.co.za

Operations Manager Thami Khoza Thami.Khoza@bidfood.co.za

Procurement Manager Ravi Govender Ravi.Govender@bidfood.co.za

MyBidfood Administrator Bradley Sacks Bradley.Sacks@bidfood.co.za

Sales Team:

Hassina Henwood 079 307 0214

Lungelo Mbeje 078 657 8016

Msizi Majola 066 212 7405

Thea Strydom 081 560 3413

Zama Mdlolo 061 147 1403

Telesales Team:

Penny Mkhize 035 787 0536

Renisha Raj 035 787 0536

Sivee Paterson 035 787 0536

Yogi Chetty 035 787 0536



Zanele Mthembu 035 787 0536

Delivery Schedule:

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Empangeni Empangeni Empangeni Empangeni Empangeni

Richards Bay Richards Bay Richards Bay Richards Bay Richards Bay

St Lucia Hluhluwe Sodwana Bay Pongola Hluhluwe

 Eshowe St Lucia Ulundi St Lucia

  Mtubatuba Vryheid Mtubatuba

   Melmoth  

   Nongoma  

   Jozini  

   Mkuze  


